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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,099.75AFLAC03/07/2025INV0024960AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,100.99AFLAC03/21/2025INV0025097AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,200.74

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,270.86NATIONAL FARM LIFE03/07/2025INV0024969NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,270.48NATIONAL FARM LIFE03/21/2025INV0025106NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,541.34

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,515.23SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX03/07/2025INV0024971SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX03/07/2025INV0024972SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,515.16SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX03/21/2025INV0025108SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

150.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX03/21/2025INV0025109SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,330.39

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

91.13CHILD SUPPORT03/07/2025INV0024961STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

90.63CHILD SUPPORT03/21/2025INV0025098STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 181.76

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

46,067.00TCDRS-RETIREMENT03/07/2025INV0024970T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

44,430.88TCDRS-RETIREMENT03/21/2025INV0025107T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 90,497.88

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

-17.19DENTAL-BCBS03/07/2025CM0000122TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

-280.74MEDICAL-BCBS03/07/2025CM0000123TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

-2.30VISION-BCBS03/07/2025CM0000124TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,794.13DENTAL-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024963TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,622.15MEDICAL-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024964TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024965TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

250.48MEDICAL-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024966TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,837.32MEDICAL-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024967TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,359.13MEDICAL-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024968TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

220.85VISION-BCBS03/07/2025INV0024973TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,772.44DENTAL-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025100TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,341.41MEDICAL-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025101TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025102TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025103TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

14,713.55MEDICAL-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025104TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,323.38MEDICAL-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025105TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

217.95VISION-BCBS03/21/2025INV0025110TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 130,298.96

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,375.03CHILD SUPPORT03/07/2025INV0024962TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,368.76CHILD SUPPORT03/21/2025INV0025099TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,743.79

235,794.86
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Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

155.17COUNTY JUDGES MEETING
W/LCRA EXECUTIVES

03/12/2025ACT DF 03/07/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 155.17

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00INV 72602 COUNTY JUDGE
APRIL 2025

03/24/2025INV0025070LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 255.17

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 72601 COUNTY CLERK
APRIL 2025

03/24/2025INV0025070LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

250.00CDCAT SUMMER CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION - N.CARSON

03/27/2025R369246TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-103-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 250.00

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,820.00

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

2,625.36ACCT 831-000-6587 99303/12/20252093149902AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

749.20ACCT 831-000-7884 07703/19/20257266729903AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 3,374.56

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

1,225.00ACCT 00086203/10/2025125667BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

1,775.00ACCT 00086203/24/2025125965BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-7051

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR

7.50REGISTRATION COURTHOUSE
VIN#6976

03/05/2025INV0025020DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESS… 012-109-6610

Vendor 00926 - DEWITT COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR Total: 7.50

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

1,132.65INV 783749-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

629.25INV 782229-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 1,761.90

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

114.75NASPO/TXSMARTBUY
CONTRACT 985-C1 ACCT
0017080088

03/10/20251027008397PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 114.75

Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

109.08ACCT 361 275-8219 910 403/12/2025INV0025033SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 109.08

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.61ACCT 29068505103/27/2025INV0025173SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.61

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

715.00ID:0620; INV #NRDD-0011649;
CLAIM #PO20240687-1

03/05/2025NRDD-0011649TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 715.00

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

283.19ACCT PIS 100003/27/202525020936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-109-6500

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 283.19
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Vendor: 02726 - URBAN SURVEYING INC

5,500.00ALTA SURVEY FOR WEST
ANNEX

03/24/202543650URBAN SURVEYING INC 012-109-7051

Vendor 02726 - URBAN SURVEYING INC Total: 5,500.00

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 14,905.59

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN05852 - CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C.

1,420.00CC03/24/202524-062-DCFAM-00135CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. 012-113-6030

179.40CC03/24/202524-062-DCFAM-00135CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN05852 - CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. Total: 1,599.40

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

16.64ACCT C062003/12/2025INV0025025CITIBANK, N.A. 012-113-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 16.64

Vendor: VEN06052 - ERROL JOHN DIETZE, JR.

750.00KRYSTAL GAIL RHEA03/10/202523-062-DCFAM-00012ERROL JOHN DIETZE, JR. 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN06052 - ERROL JOHN DIETZE, JR. Total: 750.00

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

100.00DEVIN JAMES HODGEN03/10/202522-04-13,847JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

100.00DEVIN JAMES HODGEN03/10/202522-04-13,848JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

2,700.00DEVIN JAMES HODGEN03/10/202522-04-13,846JOE A RIVERA 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 2,900.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

1,230.00PB03/10/202523-062-DCFAM-0042-AJOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

105.19PB03/10/202523-062-DCFAM-0042-AJOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 1,335.19

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

2,390.00J.G.03/10/202518-05-24,530.JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

48.50J.G.03/10/202518-05-24,530.JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 2,438.50

Vendor: 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON

1,600.00MISTY BROADBENT03/24/202523-062-DCFAM-00042PATTI L HUTSON 012-113-6030

Vendor 01777 - PATTI L HUTSON Total: 1,600.00

Vendor: VEN04504 - R PEREZ LAW PLLC

640.00ANGEL GARCIA VINCENT03/10/202526-062-DCFAM-00219R PEREZ LAW PLLC 012-113-6030

154.20ANGEL GARCIA VINCENT03/10/202526-062-DCFAM-00219R PEREZ LAW PLLC 012-113-6060

Vendor VEN04504 - R PEREZ LAW PLLC Total: 794.20

Vendor: VEN05990 - RAPID FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS

500.00JURY CARD PROGRAM ANNUAL
SAAS SUBSCRIPTION

03/24/2025R32025RAPID FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 012-113-4410

500.00JURY CARD PROGRAM ANNUAL
SAAS SUBSCRIPTION

03/24/2025R32025RAPID FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS 012-113-4420

Vendor VEN05990 - RAPID FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS Total: 1,000.00

Vendor: VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC

100.00ARON MENDOZA03/24/202521-11-13,731RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00ARON MENDOZA03/24/202523-05-14,071RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

875.00MARTIN TJ SANDERS03/24/202523-062-DCCR-00113RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00JORDAN CABELLO03/24/202524-062-DCCR-00354RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

450.00ERIC RAUL MARTINEZ03/24/202524-062-DCCR-00363RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05710 - RICH POWERS LAW, PLLC Total: 2,325.00

Vendor: VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC

600.00ARTURO CHAVEZ GARCIA03/10/202524-062-DCFAM-00134..THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC Total: 600.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

1,250.00UNKNOWN FATHER OF I.A.03/24/202523-062-DCFAM-00012.WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 1,250.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 16,608.93



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 3/1/2025 - 3/31/2025

4/2/2025 7:14:20 AM Page 4 of 34

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

595.17I783176 783509 785512 DC
COPIER MAINT JAN/FEB 2025

03/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 595.17

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

250.00130TH CDCAT SUMMER CONF
REGISTRATION - ESHTER RUIZ

03/19/2025R369247TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-114-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 250.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 845.17

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 785160 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE JAN/FEB 2025

03/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC

645.00BODY REMOVAL/CRASH
BAG/TRANSPORT

03/24/2025INV0025064DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC 012-115-6310

Vendor 00014 - DRAPER FAMILY SERVICES LLC Total: 645.00

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 675.00

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

81.93ACCT 5405 GAL 363003/12/2025INV0025035CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 81.93

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

348.53ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 209103/05/2025144005097023DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 348.53

Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR MARCH
2025

03/05/2025INV0025015TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 2,080.46

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

305.94OMNIA #? ACCT
A2BJI22WPNOD6L INV 17WW-
7GJ6-3437

03/10/2025INV0025010AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-117-5225

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 305.94

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

30.00ACCT 28729057298203/12/2025287290572982X03092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857103/12/2025287294808571X03092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983403/12/2025287299079834X03092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

648.00ACCT 28728825673603/19/2025287288256736X03092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

33.00ACCT C062003/12/2025INV0025025CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 33.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

1,777.00TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00551586SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

1,430.00TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00551879SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

5,626.25TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00551883SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

291.89TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00551906SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

25.73DIR-CPO-5237 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00552676SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

3,928.28TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00552396SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

10,416.00TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00553119SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 23,495.15
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Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705803/12/2025INV0025038SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505103/27/2025INV0025173SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834503/27/2025INV0025174SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 03225 - SYN-TECH SYSTEMS INC

2,650.00ACCT DEWCOU FUELMASTER
SUPER MAINT 03/2025-
03/2026

03/24/2025309904SYN-TECH SYSTEMS INC 012-117-6070

Vendor 03225 - SYN-TECH SYSTEMS INC Total: 2,650.00

Vendor: VEN05096 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENTAL IT MANAGERS

175.00TAGITM ANNUA…03/27/2025300005440TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOVE… 012-117-6120

Vendor VEN05096 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF GOVERNMENTAL IT MANAGERS Total: 175.00

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620103/19/2025184376201030725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630103/19/2025184376301030725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720103/19/2025184377201030725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.91

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.46ACCT 842000141-00001
03/15/2025

03/05/20256106832273VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.46

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 30,520.11

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

18.99OMNIA #? ACCT
A2BJI22WPNOD6L INV 1Q3T-
37P6-3VYT

03/10/2025INV0025010AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-118-5010

99.99OMNIA #? ACCT
A2BJI22WPNOD6L INV 1NKY-
7WLT-336W

03/10/2025INV0025010AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-118-7070

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 118.98

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

345.00Q1 2025 RANDOM DOT
TESTING

03/10/202525-1495474DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

90.00Q1 2025 RANDOM DOT DRUG
TEST

03/24/202525-1495618DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 435.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

338.10TIPS 230105 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00552912SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-118-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 338.10

Vendor: VEN04605 - TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT SYSTEM

280.002025 TCDRS ANNUAL CONF -
Ashley E. Hunt

03/12/2025032025-0090TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RE… 012-118-6120

Vendor VEN04605 - TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT RETIREMENT SYSTEM Total: 280.00

Vendor: 03230 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

6,946.86ACCT 53280 HR03/10/2025025-498480TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 012-118-6070

Vendor 03230 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC Total: 6,946.86

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 8,118.94

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

54.16INV 782236-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-5010

53.17INV 783736-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-5010

71.50INV 782687-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-5180

96.00INV 782448-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-5180
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266.30INV 785511 ELECTIONS COPIER
MAINT JAN/FEB 2025

03/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-121-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 541.13

Department 121 - ELECTIONS Total: 541.13

Department: 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR

Vendor: VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

83.52OMNIA #? ACCT
A2BJI22WPNOD6L INV 1TCC-
PCDS-3161

03/10/2025INV0025010AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES I… 012-131-5010

Vendor VEN06132 - AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC Total: 83.52

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

10.56ACCT C062003/12/2025INV0025025CITIBANK, N.A. 012-131-5010

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 10.56

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

86.31INV 785513 AUDITOR COPIER
MAINTENANCE JAN/FEB 2025

03/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-131-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 86.31

Vendor: 00240 - GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF UNITED STATES AND CANADA

460.00CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT
REVIEW FEE FY2024

03/19/202500024108GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFI… 012-131-6120

Vendor 00240 - GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS ASSOCIATION OF UNITED STATES AND CANADA Total: 460.00

Vendor: VEN04662 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS

85.00JUV. BUDGET CONF.
REGISTRATION - N.WILLIAMS

03/05/2025INV0025017JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSOCIATI… 012-131-6120

Vendor VEN04662 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS Total: 85.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

353.00MEMBER 244897 AUDITOR'S
ANNUAL DUES

03/05/202595588TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-131-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 353.00

Vendor: 03230 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

6,946.86ACCT 53280 AUDITOR03/10/2025025-498480TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 012-131-6070

Vendor 03230 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC Total: 6,946.86

Department 131 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 8,025.25

Department: 133 - COUNTY TREASURER

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

572.24DIR-TSO-4159 ACCT 300358903/10/2025GB00552512SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-133-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 572.24

Vendor: 03230 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

6,946.86ACCT 53280 TREASURER03/10/2025025-498480TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 012-133-6070

Vendor 03230 - TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC Total: 6,946.86

Department 133 - COUNTY TREASURER Total: 7,519.10

Department: 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR

Vendor: 02810 - COAST TO COAST COMPUTER

169.99ACCT 26246803/10/2025A2766987COAST TO COAST COMPUTER 012-135-5010

Vendor 02810 - COAST TO COAST COMPUTER Total: 169.99

Vendor: 00183 - DEWITT COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

83,731.712025 ALLOCATION 2ND QTR
PAYMENT

03/05/2025INV0025019DEWITT COUNTY APPRAISAL D… 012-135-6800

Vendor 00183 - DEWITT COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT Total: 83,731.71

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

879.00INV 784564-003/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-5010

30.00INV 784007 TAX COPIER
MAINTENANCE JAN/FEB 2025

03/10/2025INV0024943DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-135-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 909.00
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Vendor: VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC

4,700.00MAINTENANCE SUBSCRIPTION
APRIL 2025

03/24/202515529SPINDLEMEDIA INC 012-135-6070

Vendor VEN05213 - SPINDLEMEDIA INC Total: 4,700.00

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

500.00MEMBER 241073&260142
REGISTRATION F/2025 TACA
CNF

03/12/2025368723 368757TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-135-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 500.00

Department 135 - COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR COLLECTOR Total: 90,010.70

Department: 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

720.00INV 72600 COUNTY ATTY APRIL
2025

03/24/2025INV0025070LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-137-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 720.00

Department 137 - COUNTY ATTORNEY Total: 720.00

Department: 142 - WEBER ANNEX BUILDING

Vendor: VEN05104 - ALEJANDRO E RAMOS

170.00CLEANING SERVICES 02/17 -
02/21/2025 WEBER ANNEX

03/10/20250404ALEJANDRO E RAMOS 012-142-6010

85.00CLEANING SERVICES 02/24 -
02/28/2025 WEBER ANNEX
